Section Championship Qualifier Results

Each All Star team was comprised of 10 players.
There were four twosomes, with two
substitutes. Each "nine" had five teams
competing for one spot. The qualifiers
produced our Final Four. To get the team score,
three of four team scramble scores counted.

Dretzka Park Golf Course
August 12th, 2018

ua b WN R

North Shore 2*
Janesville Beloit
West Milwaukee 2
Kenosha
Madison South

Mascoutin Golf Club
August 19th, 2018
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Madison North*
Madison East
Green Bay
Fond du Lac
Reedsburg

102
108
110
113
113

97
105
106
118
138

ua b WN R

u b WN R

\ _
& PGA

o

The Legend Clubs*
West Milwaukee 1
North Shore 1
Milwaukee Public
Lake Geneva

Appleton*
Sheboygan
Madison West
Chippewa Valley
Wausau

104
111
116
116
120

100
102
103
121
123



