Section Championship Qualifier Results

Each All Star team was comprised of 10 players. There were four twosomes, with two substitutes. Each "nine" had five teams competing for one spot. The qualifiers produced our Final Four. To get the team score, three of four team scramble scores counted.



Dretzka Park Golf Course

August 12th, 2018

1	North Shore 2*	102
2	Janesville Beloit	108
3	West Milwaukee 2	110
4	Kenosha	113
5	Madison South	113

1	The Legend Clubs*	104
2	West Milwaukee 1	111
3	North Shore 1	116
4	Milwaukee Public	116
5	Lake Geneva	120

Mascoutin Golf Club

August 19th, 2018

1	Madison North*	97
2	Madison East	105
3	Green Bay	106
4	Fond du Lac	118
5	Reedsburg	138

1	Appleton*	100
2	Sheboygan	102
3	Madison West	103
4	Chippewa Valley	121
5	Wausau	123